
 
 

  

We'll keep the children entertained these 
December and January Holidays! 

As a community-based, not-for-profit Outside School Hours care, we provide a 
stimulating, caring and fun environment for your school aged child (5-12 years). 

Whether you are enjoying activities in the surrounds of the beautiful, natural parklands we 
are adjacent to, or out and about on exciting excursions, our skilled educators will create 
an environment in which your child can form friendships, explore, create, experiment, and 
use their imagination. 

Nightcliff OSHC 

Nightcliff Primary School 

Telephone: 0439 715 053 

Email: 
nightcliffcampus@childaustralia.org.au 



 
 
  

 

  

Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  
        15 December  

18 December  19 December  20 December  21 December  22 December  

8 January  9 January  10 January  11 January  12 January  

15 January   16 January  17 January  18 January  19 January  

22 January  23 January  24 January  25 January  26 January  

29 January          

December 2023 – January 2024 

   Please put a mark on the day/s your child will be attending Vacation Care each week. 

By completing this form, I acknowledge that I am aware that days booked must be paid for, whether children attend or not.  
 

ALL DAYS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE A PERMISSION FORM.  
ONCE YOU HAVE CONFIRMED YOUR DATES, THE PERMISSION FORMS WILL BE EMAILED TO YOU. 

Name: Signature: Date: 

Child’s name: _____________________________________________________ 
Please sign 
Permission 

Form 

For further inquiries, please send an e-mail to nightcliffcampus@childaustralia.org.au | 0439 715 053 

mailto:nightcliffcampus@childaustralia.org.au


 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

    Friday 15 December 
     

    Making Festive Decorations 

    It’s time to decorate! 

Monday 18 December Tuesday 19 December Wednesday 20 December Thursday 21 December  Friday 22 December 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

Setting up the Christmas 
Tree! 

Festive Cooking Festive Craft Festive Messy Play Festive Disco 

Let’s set up the Christmas tree and 
make some decorations. 

Let’s make festive bliss balls. Making festive cards and gifts. Making festive slime, goop and 
playdough. 

Singing festive songs and dancing 
to some classics. 



 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Monday 8 January Tuesday 9 January Wednesday 10 January Thursday 11 January   Friday 12 January 
 
 
 
 
 

 

    

Ball Games Wheels Day 
Loom Bands and Finger 

Knitting 
Lego Masters Pyjama and Movie Day 

Dodge ball, basketball, handball, cricket, 
and more! 

Helmets are required for bikes and 
scooters, Knee and elbow pads for 

everything else. 

Let’s make key rings and jewellery from 
loom bands and finger knitting. 

Put your architectural talents to the test 
with this Lego Masters competition. 

Come dressed in your favourite PJ’s 
and come and watch a movie with us! 

Monday 15 January Tuesday 16 January Wednesday 17 January Thursday 18 January   Friday 19 January 
 
 
 
 
 

 

    

Tie Dying Cooking Class Just Dance Crazy Hair and Dress Up Day Origami 
Please bring along a white shirt or item 

of clothing to tie dye. 
Come and learn how to make sushi with 

Lessly 
Are you ready for a dance battle! Prizes 

up for grabs! 
Let’s see how crazy you can get your hair, 

and how fun your outfit will be! 
Children are invited to try some 

origami 

Monday 22 January Tuesday 23 January Wednesday 24 January Thursday 25 January Friday 26 January 
 
 
 
 
 

 

    

Making Ice Blocks! Water Fun Day! A Celebration of Culture Sausage Sizzle Lunch and 
Backyard Games 

Public Holiday 

We’ll be squeezing fresh juice and 
experimenting with flavours to 

make some delicious frozen treats! 

Bring a towel, sun safe swimmers, 
and a wet bag – and prepare for 

water FUN! 

Survival Day – Celebrating the oldest 
continuous culture in the world. 

A fun day to celebrate our amazing 
country. 

WE ARE CLOSED 



 
 
 

 
 Monday 29 January 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Technology Day 

Bring your devices for some gaming fun. 
Don’t forget to download the games – 

no internet available. 


